
Packing 
instruc-

tions

Special 
packing 
provi-
sions

Mixed 
packing 

provisions

Instruc-
tions

Special 
provisions

3.1.2 2.2 2.2 2.1.1.3 5.2.2 3.3 3.4.6 4.1.4 4.1.4 4.1.10 4.2.4.2 4.2.4.3

(1) (2) (3a) (3b) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9a) (9b) (10) (11)
1950 AEROSOLS 2 5A 2.2 190

625
LQ2 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, corrosive 2 5C 2.2 
[+ 8]

190
625

LQ2 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, flammable 2 5F 2.1 190
625

LQ2 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, flammable, corrosive 2 5FC 2.1 
[+ 8]

190
625

LQ2 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS 2 5O 2.2
+5.1

190
 625

LQ2 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, flammable, toxic 2 5TF
5FT

2.3+2.1 
2.1

[+ 6.1]

190
625

LQ1 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, flammable, toxic, 
corrosive

2 5TFC
5FTC

2.1
+2.3

[+6.1+ 
8]

190
625

LQ1 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, toxic 2 5T 2.3 2.2 
[+ 6.1]

190
625

LQ1 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS, toxic, corrosive 2 5TC 2.3 2.2 
[+ 6.1] + 

8

190
625

LQ1 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS 2 5TO 2.3
+5.1

190
625

LQ1 P204 MP9

1950 AEROSOLS 2 5TOC 2.3
+5.1
+8

190
625

LQ1 P204 MP9

Name and descriptionUN 
No.

Class Classifi-
cation 
Code

Packing 
group

Labels Special 
provi-
sions

Limited 
quantities

Packaging UN Portable tank
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Tank code Special 
provisions

Packages Bulk Loading, 
unloading 

and 
handling

Operation

4.3 4.3.5, 6.8.4 9.1.1.2 1.1.3.6 7.2.4 7.3.3 7.5.11 8.5 5.3.2.3 3.1.2

(12) (13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18) (19) (20) (1) (2)
3 CV9 

CV12
RID: CE2 RID: 20 1950 AEROSOLS

3 CV9 
CV12

[RID: CE2] [RID: 
28?]

1950 AEROSOLS, corrosive

2 CV9 
CV12

RID: CE2
ADR: S2

RID: 23 1950 AEROSOLS, flammable

2 CV9 
CV12

[RID: CE2]
ADR: S2

[RID: 
238?]

1950 AEROSOLS, flammable, corrosive

3 CV9 
CV12

RID: CE2 RID: 25 1950 AEROSOLS

1
[2]

CV9 
CV12

S2 [S7] RID: 263 1950 AEROSOLS, flammable, toxic

1
[2]

CV9 
CV12

S2 [S7] RID: 263 1950 AEROSOLS, flammable, toxic, 
corrosive

1
[2]

CV9 
CV12

[S7] RID: 26 1950 AEROSOLS, toxic

1
[2]

CV9 
CV12

[S7] RID: 268 1950 AEROSOLS, toxic, corrosive

1 CV9 
CV12

S7 RID: 265 1950 AEROSOLS

1 CV9 
CV12

S7 RID: 265 1950 AEROSOLS

Name and descriptionTransport 
category

Special provisions for carriage Hazard 
identifi-
cation 

No.

UN 
No.

Vehicle 
for tank 
carriage

RID / ADR tank
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